Line Through = Disqualified

Place Bib # Name
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59
60
61
62

335
298
193
248
194
299
306
179
195
236
205
241
211
225
336
184
333
328
258
327
353
341
187
228
316
176
254
352
196
271
237
348
340
314
307
269
349
270
357
217
212
355
186
192
322
331
230
185
310
350
359
360
318
231
214
215
264
198
197
189
199
191

Vipperman, Seth
Roberts, Drew
Gerhart, Matthew
Walters, Carson
Prezioso, Andrew
Roberts, Jeremy
Boebel, Cody
Kent, Kane
Hunter, Ethan
Whitesel, Chayse
Mcgowan, Michael
Endicott, Heather
Davis, Logan
Russell, Adriana
Fulwider, Jon
Keller, Ashli

Dille, Wyatt
Taylor, Emily
Hunter, Dylan
Bittner, Kylie
Gorbett, Luke
Adams, Trey
Moore, Cole
Tobias, Elliott
Voinovich, Mike
Goon, Brandt
Caporini, Aliyah
Sorrenti, Nino
Hunter, Karis
Abbott, Sherri
Whitesel, Jason
Perkins, Brice
Hooks, Avery
Voinovich, Cameron
Annis, Marcy
Foley, Sam
Davis, Kody
Abbott, Samuel
Adams, Katelyn
Wheatley, Abraham
Davis, Rebecca
Delgrew, Patricia
Guisinger, Jennifer
Eyster, Chase
Guy, Katie
Yotzor, Michael
Viscioni, Anthony
Guisinger, Haley
English, Rebecca
Bolin, Will
Humble, Brad
Humble, Brittany
Pearson, Carleigh
Boyce, Kristi
Christy, Noah
Christy, Tye

Hill, Stacie
Hunter, Mark
Hunter, Levi
Fogle, Brayden
Hunter, Natalie
Lautzenhiser, Cohen

www.ohioraceday.com

Disco Glo Run 5K - June 27, 2015

Time Pace Type Division Place Bib # Name
00:18:45.453 6:00 Run (v)15-19 63 317 Voinovich, Tyler
00:19:21.676 6:12 Run (m)11-14 64 235 Whitesel, Addyson
00:20:00.530 6:24 Run (m)15-19 65 342 Hoffman, Sean
00:20:31.860 6:34 Run (m)11-14 66 362 Nething, Kim
00:20:32.686 6:34 Run (v)15-19 67 312 Grove, Jennifer
00:20:54.230 6:41 Run (M) 40-49 68 346 Egan, Chelsey
00:21:11.273 6:47 Run (v)15-19 69 256 Cheatham, Taylor
00:21:26.570 6:52 Run (m)15-19 70 182 Kent, Kylee
00:21:56.130 7:01 Run (m)11-14 71 181 Kent, Kyle
00:21:56.873 7:01 Run (m)11-14 72 275 Reece, Kim
00:22:00.643 7:02 Run (M) 40-49 73 177 Goon, Dezirea
00:22:43.866 7:16 Run (F)30-39 74 345 Beard, Lauren
00:22:58.170 7:21 Run (v)11-14 75 344 Kindred, Cameron
00:22:59.376 7:21 Run (F)11-14 76 334 Dille, Todd
00:23:11.566  7:25 Run (M) 40-49 77 242 Mason, Mike
00:23:44.286 7:36 Run (F)30-39 78 361 Nething, Allison
00:23:56.510 7:40 Run (m)11-14 79 203 Mcgowan, Logan
00:23:59.503 7:40 Run (F)15-19 80 276 Robinson, Adam
00:24:39.576  7:53 Run (wv)15-19 81 279 Robinson, Darren
00:24:40.176  7:54 Run (F)15-19 82 204 Mcgowan, Luke
00:24:46.320 7:56 Run (m)15-19 83 206 Mcgowan, Zoe
00:24:56.393 7:59 Run (m)11-14 84 207 Calhoun, John
00:24:56.833 7:59 Run (v)11-14 85 297 Mccullough, Barb
00:25:44.260 8:14 Run (m)30-39 86 358 Lovo, Scott
00:25:53.106 8:17 Run (m)40-49 87 311 Adams, Julie
00:26:20.356 8:26 Run  (m)o0-10 88 216 Christy, Wendy
00:26:31.340 8:29 Run (F)11-14 89 347 Egan, Jennifer
00:26:31.763 8:29 Run (m)30-39 90 343 Egan, Mallory
00:26:54.693 8:36 Run (F)11-14 91 190 Fogle, Sarah
00:27:01.876  8:39 Run (F) 40-49 92 265 Light, Morghan
00:27:13.430 8:43 Run (wm)30-39 93 296 Mullins, Melissa
00:27:37.463 850 Run (m)o0-10 94 354 Shaum, Justine
00:27:50.770 8:54 Run (v)11-14 95 356 Lynch, Abbie
00:27:51.200 8:55 Run (m)11-14 96 278 Robinson, Bradley
00:27:55.916 8:56 Run (F)30-39 97 277 Robinson, Ann
00:27:56.316  8:56 Run (M) 20-29 98 188 Brown, Cayden
00:27:57.106 8:57 Run (v)11-14 99 337 Hahn, Ginny
00:27:58.143 857 Run (m)11-14 100 339 Marquardt, Cathy
00:27:59.096 8:57 Run (F)15-19 101 338 Marquardt, Rich
00:28:17.160 9:03 Run (M) 20-29 102 224 Meadows, Tracy
00:28:17.630 9:03 Run (F)30-39 103 330 Woalf, Ken
00:28:19.560 9:04 Run (F) 40-49 104 226 Russell, Elizabeth
00:28:23.380 9:05 Run (F)30-39 105 261 Tucker, Jacob
00:28:36.833 9:09 Run (m)50-99 106 351 Collins, Brandy
00:28:36.833 9:09 Run (F)30-39 107 202 Mcgowan, Jennifer
00:28:42.086 9:11 Run (M) 30-39 108 295 Gheen, Nicole
00:28:48.736  9:13 Run (M) 40-49 109 239 Whitesel, Sarah
00:28:51.003 9:14 Run (F)11-14 110 238 Whitesel, Payge
00:28:51.300 9:14 Run (F)30-39 111 218 Beebe, Emily
00:28:55.463 9:15 Run (m)11-14 112 219 Beebe, Kathy
00:28:58.316  9:16 Run (M) 30-39 113 293 Gheen, Chad
00:28:58.316  9:16 Run (F)20-29 114 281 Utt, Gary
00:29:01.810 9:17 Run (F)11-14 115 294 Gheen, Jason
00:29:18.646 9:23 Run (F)20-29 116 290 Dawson, Darlene
00:29:32.276  9:27 Run (w)o0-10 117 280 Elgin, Liz
00:29:32.623 9:27 Run (M) 30-39 118 305 Shoemaker, Tammy
00:29:40.906  9:30 Run (F)30-39 119 304 Grassick, Pam
00:29:50.843 9:33 Run (M) 30-39 120 246 Thomas, Morgan
00:29:51.713 9:33 Run (w)o0-10 121 243 Thomas, Beverly
00:29:54.180 9:34 Run (m)0-10 122 245 Thomas, Luke
00:29:56.656 9:35 Run (F)o0-10 123 244 Thomas, Brooklyn
00:29:57.206 9:35 Run (m)0-10 124 313 Voinovich, Amy

Printed: 6/27/2015 11:55:24 PM

Time

Pace

Type

Division

00:31:00.273
00:31:09.633
00:31:12.003
00:31:19.153
00:31:20.146
00:31:38.596
00:31:46.430
00:32:10.483
00:32:10.766
00:32:31.026
00:32:33.133
00:32:52.706
00:32:54.190
00:32:55.816
00:33:08.386
00:33:19.796
00:33:24.556
00:33:37.650
00:33:38.060
00:33:41.640
00:33:45.336
00:33:45.336
00:33:50.786
00:34:04.600
00:34:05.606
00:34:33.843
00:34:59.316
00:34:59.756
00:35:08.543
00:35:08.543
00:35:20.090
00:35:35.376
00:35:41.466
00:35:42.540
00:35:46.620
00:35:49.833
00:36:14.050
00:37:10.283
00:37:12.060
00:37:17.073
00:37:46.686
00:38:32.036
00:38:41.706
00:38:53.366
00:39:13.650
00:39:53.913
00:40:40.216
00:40:42.710
00:41:11.536
00:41:12.056
00:41:27.180
00:41:34.820
00:41:47.253
00:41:58.106
00:42:00.930
00:42:07.336
00:42:08.016
00:42:10.870
00:42:17.436
00:42:20.116
00:42:20.846
00:43:52.950

9:55

9:58

9:59
10:01
10:02
10:07
10:10
10:18
10:18
10:24
10:25
10:31
10:32
10:32
10:36
10:40
10:41
10:45
10:46
10:47
10:48
10:48
10:50
10:54
10:54
11:03
11:12
11:12
11:15
11:15
11:18
11:23
11:25
11:25
11:27
11:28
11:36
11:54
11:54
11:56
12:05
12:20
12:23
12:27
12:33
12:46
13:01
13:01
13:11
13:11
13:16
13:18
13:22
13:26
13:26
13:29
13:29
13:30
13:32
13:33
13:33
14:02

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

(M) 11-14
(F) 0-10
(M) 40-49
(F) 40-49
(F) 30-39
(F) 20-29
(F) 15-19
(F)11-14
(M) 30-39
(F) 50-99
(F) 30-39
(F) 15-19
(M) 15-19
(M) 30-39
(M) 40-49
(F) 15-19
(M) 11-14
(M) 0-10
(M) 0-10
(M) 0-10
(F) 11-14
(M) 50-99
(F) 50-99
(M) 30-39
(F) 30-39
(F) 30-39
(F) 40-49
(F) 15-19
(F) 30-39
(F) 15-19
(F) 40-49
(F) 20-29
(F) 15-19
(M) 0-10
(F) 50-99
(M) 0-10
(F) 40-49
(F) 40-49
(M) 40-49
(F) 40-49
(M) 50-99
(F) 40-49
(M) 11-14
(F) 30-39
(F) 40-49
(F) 30-39
(F) 30-39
(F)11-14
(F) 15-19
(F) 40-49
(M) 30-39
(M) 15-19
(M) 40-49
(F) 50-99
(F) 15-19
(F) 40-49
(F) 40-49
(F) 15-19
(F) 30-39
(M) 30-39
(F) 0-10
(F) 40-49
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125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

315
201
240
274
326
232
178
180
208
209
329
210
255
273
287
266
263
323
325
324
234
227
222
223
291
288
289
292
301
302
233
267
268
282
284
285
332
260
259
262
272
320
321
319

Voinovich, Madison

Halbisen, Rose
Halbisen, Brandi
Paramore, Shane

Murphy Jr., Michael

Darling, Griffin
Kent, Jessica
Kent, Kaylyn
Church, Kenzie

Church-Kash, Karol

Wolf, Ruth
Kash, Tim
Caporini, Jaime
Parmore, Tammy
Spears, James
Young, Andrea
Hill, Jolee
Murphy, Michael
Murphy, Tina
Murphy, Tina
Darling, Paige
Stevens, Leila
Duncan, Jackie
Duncan, Tony
Dawson, Ellie
Dawson, Amber
Dawson, Connor
Dawson, Kevin
Crease, Emma
Haines, Darlene
Darling, Joy
Knapp, Kim
Marett, Mikayla
Harding, Lisa
Hlad, Kimberly
Osbun, Laurie
Wolf, Alexander
Tucker, Elijah
Tucker, Becky
Tucker, Trey
Hawes, Branden
Pearson, Morgan
Pugh, Becky
Pearson, Dion

www.ohioraceday.com

Disco Glo Run 5K - June 27, 2015

Time

Pace

Type Division

Place Bib # Name

00:45:20.403
00:45:27.213
00:45:27.650
00:45:30.636
00:46:13.736
00:46:34.296
00:47:01.616
00:47:02.066
00:47:37.753
00:47:38.863
00:48:34.026
00:48:41.966
00:48:47.050
00:48:58.653
00:49:08.480
00:49:46.526
00:49:47.126
00:49:50.623
00:50:16.263
00:50:23.106
00:50:42.253
00:51:40.953
00:51:43.336
00:51:44.843
00:55:35.776
00:55:38.380
00:55:39.266
00:55:39.836
00:56:13.893
00:56:16.043
00:56:25.420
00:56:27.240
00:56:28.676
00:56:31.356
00:56:32.430
00:56:33.663
00:57:40.406
00:57:57.536
00:58:02.150
00:58:03.433
00:58:04.700
00:58:39.060
00:58:39.873
00:58:43.286

14:30
14:33
14:33
14:34
14:47
14:54
15:03
15:03
15:14
15:15
15:32
15:35
15:37
15:40
15:43
15:56
15:56
15:57
16:05
16:07
16:13
16:32
16:33
16:33
17:47
17:48
17:48
17:48
17:59
18:00
18:03
18:04
18:04
18:05
18:05
18:06
18:27
18:33
18:34
18:35
18:35
18:46
18:46
18:47

Run (F)11-14
Run  (F)30-39
Run  (F) 30-39
Run  (m) 15-19
Run (v 11-14
Run  (v)11-14
Run  (F) 30-39
Run  (F)0-10
Run (F)11-14
Run  (F) 40-49
Run  (F) 50-99
Run  (m) 40-49
Run  (F) 30-39
Run  (F) 40-49
Run  (v) 40-49
Run  (F) 30-39
Run  (F) 40-49
Run  (m) 30-39
Run  (F)o0-10
Run  (F) 40-49
Run  (F) o0-10
Run  (F)0-10
Run  (F) 50-99
Run  (m) 50-99
Run  (F)o0-10
Run  (F) 30-39
Run  (w)0-10
Run  (v) 30-39
Run  (F)o0-10
Run  (F) 50-99
Run  (F) 40-49
Run  (F) 50-99
Run  (F) 20-29
Run  (F) 40-49
Run  (F) 40-49
Run  (F) 40-49
Run (v)11-14
Run  (v)11-14
Run  (F) 30-39
Run  (v) 30-39
Run  (v) 30-39
Run  (F)o0-10
Run  (F) 30-39
Run  (m) 40-49

Printed: 6/27/2015 11:55:24 PM

Time

Pace Type Division
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Disco Glo Run 5K - June 27, 2015
Female Results

Line Through = Disqualified

246  Thomas, Morgan 00:42:10.870
Overall Runners L

Place Bib# Name Time Type  Division 20-29 Division
1. 241 Endicott, Heather  00:22:43.866 Run 30-139 360 Humble, Brittany 00:28:58.316
2. 225 Russell, Adriana 00:22:59.376 Run 11-14 231 Boyce, Kristi 00:29:18.646
346 Egan, Chelsey 00:31:38.596
354  Shaum, Justine 00:35:35.376
268 Marett, Mikayla 00:56:28.676

30-39 Division
Age Divisions 184  Keller, Ashli 00:23:44.286
Bib # Name Time Type Pace 307 Annis, Marcy 00:27:55.916
0-10 Division 212 Davis, Rebecca 00:28:17.630
199 Hunter, Natalie 00:29:56.656  Run 9:35 186  Guisinger, Jennifer 00:28:23.380
235  Whitesel, Addyson 00:31:09.633 Run 9:58 322 Guy, Katie 00:28:36.833
244  Thomas, Brooklyn 00:42:20.846  Run 13:33 310 English, Rebecca 00:28:51.300
180 Kent, Kaylyn 00:47:02.066 Run 15:03 264  Hill, Stacie 00:29:40.906
325  Murphy, Tina 00:50:16.263  Run 16:05 312  Grove, Jennifer 00:31:20.146
234 Darling, Paige 00:50:42.253 Run 16:13 177 Goon, Dezirea 00:32:33.133
227 Stevens, Leila 00:51:40.953 Run 16:32 311 Adams, Julie 00:34:05.606
291 Dawson, Ellie 00:55:35.776 Run 17:47 216  Christy, Wendy 00:34:33.843
301 Crease, Emma 00:56:13.893 Run 17:59 190 Fogle, Sarah 00:35:08.543
320 Pearson, Morgan 00:58:39.060 Run 18:46 351 Collins, Brandy 00:38:53.366
11-14 Division 295  Gheen, Nicole 00:39:53.913
254  Caporini, Aliyah 00:26:31.340 Run 8:29 239  Whitesel, Sarah 00:40:40.216
196 Hunter, Karis 00:26:54.693 Run 8:36 243  Thomas, Beverly 00:42:17.436
185 Guisinger, Haley 00:28:51.003 Run 9:14 201  Halbisen, Rose 00:45:27.213
318 Pearson, Carleigh 00:29:01.810 Run 9:17 240  Halbisen, Brandi 00:45:27.650
182  Kent, Kylee 00:32:10.483  Run 10:18 178  Kent, Jessica 00:47:01.616
206 Mcgowan, Zoe 00:33:45.336  Run 10:48 255  Caporini, Jaime 00:48:47.050
238  Whitesel, Payge 00:40:42.710  Run 13:01 266  Young, Andrea 00:49:46.526
315 Voinovich, Madison 00:45:20.403 Run 14:30 288  Dawson, Amber 00:55:38.380
208 Church, Kenzie 00:47:37.753 Run 15:14 259  Tucker, Becky 00:58:02.150
15-19 Division 321 Pugh, Becky 00:58:39.873

328  Taylor, Emily 00:23:59.503  Run 7:40 40-49 Division
327  Bittner, Kylie 00:24:40.176  Run 7:54 271 Abbott, Sherri 00:27:01.876
357 Adams, Katelyn 00:27:59.096 Run 8:57 355  Delgrew, Patricia 00:28:19.560
256 Cheatham, Taylor 00:31:46.430 Run 10:10 362  Nething, Kim 00:31:19.153
345 Beard, Lauren 00:32:52.706  Run 10:31 347  Egan, Jennifer 00:34:59.316
361 Nething, Allison 00:33:19.796  Run 10:40 296 Muliins, Melissa 00:35:20.090
343  Egan, Mallory 00:34:59.756  Run 11:12 337  Hahn, Ginny 00:36:14.050
265  Light, Morghan 00:35:08.543  Run 11:15 339  Marquardt, Cathy 00:37:10.283
356  Lynch, Abbie 00:35:41.466  Run 11:25 224 Meadows, Tracy 00:37:17.073
218  Beebe, Emily 00:41:11.536  Run 13:11 226  Russell, Elizabeth 00:38:32.036
280  Elgin, Liz 00:42:00.930 Run 13:26 202 Mcgowan, Jennifer 00:39:13.650

www.ohioraceday.com

Printed: 6/27/2015 11:57:05 PM

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

13:30

9:16
9:23
10:07
11:23
18:04

7:36
8:56
9:03
9:05
9:09
9:14
9:30
10:02
10:25
10:54
11:03
11:15
12:27
12:46
13:01
13:32
14:33
14:33
15:03
15:37
15:56
17:48
18:34
18:46

8:39
9:04
10:01
11:12
11:18
11:36
11:54
11:56
12:20
12:33
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219
305
304
313
209
273
263
324
233
282
284
285

275
297
277
290
329
222
302
267

Beebe, Kathy

Shoemaker, Tammy

Grassick, Pam

Voinovich, Amy

Church-Kash, Karol

Parmore, Tammy

Hill, Jolee
Murphy, Tina
Darling, Joy
Harding, Lisa
Hlad, Kimberly

Osbun, Laurie

Reece, Kim

Mccullough, Barb

Robinson, Ann

Dawson, Darlene

Wolf, Ruth
Duncan, Jackie
Haines, Darlene

Knapp, Kim

www.ohioraceday.com

Disco Glo Run 5K - June 27, 2015
Female Results

00:41:12.056
00:42:07.336
00:42:08.016
00:43:52.950
00:47:38.863
00:48:58.653
00:49:47.126
00:50:23.106
00:56:25.420
00:56:31.356
00:56:32.430
00:56:33.663

50-99 Division

00:32:31.026
00:33:50.786
00:35:46.620
00:41:58.106
00:48:34.026
00:51:43.336
00:56:16.043
00:56:27.240

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

13:11
13:29
13:29
14:02
15:15
15:40
15:56
16:07
18:03
18:05
18:05
18:06

10:24
10:50
11:27
13:26
15:32
16:33
18:00
18:04

Printed: 6/27/2015 11:57:05 PM
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Place Bib # Name

1. 335 Vipperman, Seth
2. 298 Roberts, Drew
Bib # Name

176  Goon, Brandt

348 Perkins, Brice

214  Christy, Noah

197 Hunter, Levi

189 Fogle, Brayden

191 Lautzenhiser, Cohen
276 Robinson, Adam
279 Robinson, Darren
204  Mcgowan, Luke
278 Robinson, Bradley
188 Brown, Cayden
289 Dawson, Connor
248 Walters, Carson
195 Hunter, Ethan

236 Whitesel, Chayse
211 Davis, Logan

333 Dille, Wyatt

341 Adams, Trey

187 Moore, Cole

340 Hooks, Avery

314 Voinovich, Cameron
349 Davis, Kody

270  Abbott, Samuel
350 Bolin, Will

317 Voinovich, Tyler
203 Mcgowan, Logan
261  Tucker, Jacob

326  Murphy Jr., Michael
232 Darling, Griffin

332 Wolf, Alexander
260  Tucker, Elijah

www.ohioraceday.com

Disco Glo Run 5K - June 27, 2015
Male Results

Overall Runners

Time
00:18:45.453
00:19:21.676

Age Divisions

Time

0-10 Division

00:26:20.356
00:27:37.463
00:29:32.276
00:29:51.713
00:29:54.180
00:29:57.206
00:33:37.650
00:33:38.060
00:33:41.640
00:35:42.540
00:35:49.833
00:55:39.266

11-14 Division

00:20:31.860
00:21:56.130
00:21:56.873
00:22:58.170
00:23:56.510
00:24:56.393
00:24:56.833
00:27:50.770
00:27:51.200
00:27:57.106
00:27:58.143
00:28:55.463
00:31:00.273
00:33:24.556
00:38:41.706
00:46:13.736
00:46:34.296
00:57:40.406
00:57:57.536

Type
Run
Run

Type

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Division

15-19
11-14

8:26
8:50
9:27
9:33
9:34
9:35
10:45
10:46
10:47
11:25
11:28
17:48

6:34
7:01
7:01
7:21
7:40
7:59
7:59
8:54
8:55
8:57
8:57
9:15
9:55
10:41
12:23
14:47
14:54
18:27
18:33

193
194
306
179
258
353
344
281
274

269
217

228
352
237
331
359
215
198
181
334
358
293
245
323
292
262
272

299
205
336
316
230
342
242
338
294
210
287

Gerhart, Matthew
Prezioso, Andrew
Boebel, Cody
Kent, Kane
Hunter, Dylan
Gorbett, Luke
Kindred, Cameron
utt, Gary

Paramore, Shane

Foley, Sam

Wheatley, Abraham

Tobias, Elliott
Sorrenti, Nino
Whitesel, Jason
Yotzor, Michael
Humble, Brad
Christy, Tye
Hunter, Mark
Kent, Kyle
Dille, Todd
Lovo, Scott
Gheen, Chad
Thomas, Luke
Murphy, Michael
Dawson, Kevin
Tucker, Trey

Hawes, Branden

Roberts, Jeremy
Mcgowan, Michael
Fulwider, Jon
Voinovich, Mike
Viscioni, Anthony
Hoffman, Sean
Mason, Mike
Marquardt, Rich
Gheen, Jason
Kash, Tim

Spears, James
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15-19 Division

00:20:00.530
00:20:32.686
00:21:11.273
00:21:26.570
00:24:39.576
00:24:46.320
00:32:54.190
00:41:34.820
00:45:30.636

20-29 Division

00:27:56.316
00:28:17.160

30-39 Division

00:25:44.260
00:26:31.763
00:27:13.430
00:28:42.086
00:28:58.316
00:29:32.623
00:29:50.843
00:32:10.766
00:32:55.816
00:34:04.600
00:41:27.180
00:42:20.116
00:49:50.623
00:55:39.836
00:58:03.433
00:58:04.700

40-49 Division

00:20:54.230
00:22:00.643
00:23:11.566
00:25:53.106
00:28:48.736
00:31:12.003
00:33:08.386
00:37:12.060
00:41:47.253
00:48:41.966
00:49:08.480

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

6:24
6:34
6:47
6:52
7:53
7:56
10:32
13:18
14:34

8:56
9:03

8:14
8:29
8:43
9:11
9:16
9:27
9:33
10:18
10:32
10:54
13:16
13:33
15:57
17:48
18:35
18:35

6:41
7:02
7:25
8:17
9:13
9:59
10:36
11:54
13:22
15:35
15:43
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Line Through = Disqualified

319

192
207
330
223

www.ohioraceday.com

Pearson, Dion

Eyster, Chase
Calhoun, John
Wolf, Ken

Duncan, Tony

Disco Glo Run 5K - June 27, 2015
Male Results

00:58:43.286
50-99 Division
00:28:36.833
00:33:45.336
00:37:46.686
00:51:44.843

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run

18:47

9:09
10:48
12:05
16:33
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